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Fiber optic coupling - PSM-SET-FSMA-LINK/2 - 2799416
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Coupling; set consisting of 2 couplings for connecting F-SMA plugs

Key commercial data

Packing unit

1

Minimum order quantity

1

Catalog page

Page 541 (IF-2011)

7918 |118396||

GTIN
4701
Custom tariff number 85366990
Country of origin SWITZERLAND
Technical data
Product type Adapter
Application Fiber optic coupling

Classifications

ETIM

ETIM 2.0 EC000752
ETIM 3.0 EC000752
ETIM 4.0 EC000752
ETIM 5.0 EC000752
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 11 26121607
UNSPSC 12.01 26121607
UNSPSC 13.2 26121607
UNSPSC 6.01 26121607
UNSPSC 7.0901 26121607
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Classifications

eCl@ss
eCl@ss 4.0 27061001
eCl@ss 4.1 27061001
eCl@ss 5.0 27061803
eCl@ss 5.1 27061803
eCl@ss 6.0 27061803
eCl@ss 7.0 27061803

Accessories

Accessories

Female insert

SCRJ female insert - VS-SCRJ-GOF-BU/BU - 1652978

Fiber optic coupling - FL MM PATCH COUPLER LC-LC - 2700312

.
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Coupling, LC/LC, can be used for multi-mode glass fibers

Fiber optic coupling - FL SM PATCH COUPLER LC-LC - 2700313

o
W,

Plug/Adapter

Coupling, LC/LC, can be used for single mode glass fibers

Fiber optic coupling - PSM-SET-BFOC-LINK/2 - 2799429

Coupling; set consisting of 2 couplings for connecting B-FOC plugs
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Accessories

Fiber optic coupling - FL COUPLER SC-DUPLEX - 2901788

r ' Coupling, SC duplex/SC duplex, compatible with multi-mode and single-mode glass fibers, HCS, and
. = polymer fibers

FO plug connectors - PSM-SET-FSMA/4-HCS - 2799487

44

FO plug connectors - PSM-SET-FSMA/4-KT - 2799720

Y Y

F-SMA plug set for HCS fiber, for self assembly consisting of 4 quick mounting connectors with bend
protection sleeve

F-SMA plug set for polymer fiber, for self assembly consisting of 4 quick mounting connectors with bend
protection sleeve

Drawings
Drilling diagram Dimensioned drawing
6,75 max.2
1,5 12
AL
235
Drilling diagram F-SMA panel feed-through Dimensional drawing F-SMA coupling
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O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9


mailto:info@moschip.ru

